



# CITY OF EL PASO BID TABULATION FORM



BID TITLE: WELLINGTON CHEW SENIOR CENTER IMPROVEMENTS			BID NO: 2015-807		
BID DATE: APRIL 29, 2015			DEPARTMENT: Community Development		
	CK CONSTRUCTION, INC.  EL PASO, TX  BIDDER 1 of 7	GLOBE BUILDERS LLC  EL PASO, TX  BIDDER 2 of 7	HORIZONE CONSTRUCTION 1 LTD EL PASO, TX  BIDDER 3 of 7	LICON ENGINEERING COMPANY, INC. EL PASO, TX  BIDDER 4 of 7	MARTINEZ BROS. CONTRACTORS, LLC EL PASO, TX  BIDDER 5 of 7
BASE BID:					
THE UNDERSIGNED AGREES TO PERFORM ALL OF THE WORK REQUIRED, FOR THE TOTAL AMOUNT OF:	\$456,244.00	\$501,395.00	\$578,000.00	\$434,385.02	\$386,367.83
OPTION A: (RE: SCOPE OF WORK):					
THE UNDERSIGNED AGREES TO PERFORM ALL OF THE WORK REQUIRED, FOR THE TOTAL AMOUNT OF:	\$20,283.00	\$24,635.09	\$69,900.00	\$16,250.87	\$22,561.98
OPTION B: (RE: SCOPE OF WORK):					
THE UNDERSIGNED AGREES TO PERFORM ALL OF THE WORK REQUIRED, FOR THE TOTAL AMOUNT OF:	\$23,150.00	\$15,230.86	\$8,000.00	\$8,353.81	\$6,800.00
ATERNATE No.1 (RE: SCOPE OF WORK):					
DEDUCTIVE COST FOR THE STANDARD THERMOSTATS IDENTIFIED ON M-4.00 WITHIN THE BASE BID	(\$3,025.00)	\$1,921.88	(\$1,500.00)	\$3,545.86	\$4,750.00
ADDITIVE COST FOR ONLINE TEMPERATURE CONTROL SYSTEM	\$16,938.00	\$2,306.25	\$12,900.00	\$16,948.02	\$2,500.00
AMENDMENT NO. 1 ACKNOWLEDGED:	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES
BID BOND SUBMITTED:	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES

Approved By:   
Date: 5/6/15



# CITY OF EL PASO BID TABULATION FORM



BID TITLE: WELLINGTON CHEW SENIOR CENTER IMPROVEMENTS BID NO: 2015-807

BID DATE: APRIL 29, 2015

DEPARTMENT: ENGINEERING & CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT

	MEDLOCK COMMERCIAL CONTRACTORS, LLC EL PASO, TX  BIDDER 6 of 7	SUNLIGHT ENTERPRISES CO., INC. EL PASO, TX  BIDDER 7 of 7			
BASE BID:					
THE UNDERSIGNED AGREES TO PERFORM ALL OF THE WORK REQUIRED, FOR THE TOTAL AMOUNT OF:	\$448,603.00	\$509,157.00			
OPTION A: (RE: SCOPE OF WORK):					
THE UNDERSIGNED AGREES TO PERFORM ALL OF THE WORK REQUIRED, FOR THE TOTAL AMOUNT OF:	\$20,804.00	\$10,922.00			
OPTION B: (RE: SCOPE OF WORK):					
THE UNDERSIGNED AGREES TO PERFORM ALL OF THE WORK REQUIRED, FOR THE TOTAL AMOUNT OF:	\$6,015.00	\$7,225.00			
ALTERNATE No.1 (RE: SCOPE OF WORK):					
DEDUCTIVE COST FOR THE STANDARD THERMOSTATS IDENTIFIED ON M-4.00 WITHIN THE BASE BID	(\$1,231.00)	\$2,500.00			
ADDITIVE COST FOR ONLINE TEMPERATURE CONTROL SYSTEM	\$13,550.00	\$11,768.00			
AMENDMENT NO. 1 ACKNOWLEDGED:	YES	YES			
BID BOND SUBMITTED:	YES	YES			

Approved By: *[Signature]*  
Date: 5/6/15